Nummer
6055
9017
9009

30147
30151

6355
9871
9864
11777
31927
30083

6072
9057
9059
11780
32603

6099
9149
11800
30429
30385

6107
9181
9161
11784
30474
29953

6118
9199
11802

Datum
11-11-23
11-11-23
11-11-23
11-11-23
11-11-23

18-11-23
18-11-23
18-11-23
18-11-23
18-11-23
18-11-23

25-11-23
25-11-23
25-11-23
25-11-23
25-11-23

02-12-23
02-12-23
02-12-23
02-12-23
02-12-23

09-12-23
09-12-23
09-12-23
09-12-23
09-12-23
09-12-23

16-12-23
16-12-23
16-12-23

Tijd  Categorie
12:45 Standaard
16:35 Reserve
15:20 Reserve
12:35 Reserve
10:45 Reserve

15:30 Standaard
14:10 Reserve
13:00 Reserve
17:15 Reserve
11:50 Reserve
16:30 Reserve

17:00 Standaard
12:40 Reserve
15:10 Reserve
13:20 Reserve
12:10 Reserve

15:35 Standaard
14:20 Reserve
12:00 Reserve
13:10 Reserve
12:45 Reserve

16:35 Standaard
15:55 Reserve
18:00 Reserve
13:10 Reserve
13:15 Reserve
11:00 Reserve

13:20 Standaard
13:30 Reserve
14:15 Reserve

Thuisteam

Oosterkwartier 1

EKVA 4

EKVA 3

HBC 3

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 2
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 3
De Meervogels 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 5
Atlantis 6

Rapid 1

OKV 2

Fiducia 2

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 4
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 2
TOP/IAA fresh 6
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 5
Oranje Nassau 2

Helios 1

GG/RMcD Huis Emma 5

Roda 2

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 4
Argus 1

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 6

Furore 1
Rohda 3
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 4

Uitteam
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 2
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 3
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 5
Huizen 4

Haarlem 1

Fiducia 3

Swift (A) 3

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 4
Vlug & Vaardig (A)/KCN 2
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 2
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 3
Velocitas 5
DOS (W) 3

DSO (A) 1

DSO (A) 2

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 4
KVA 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 2
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 3
KVS/Groeneveld 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 5
De Corvers 2

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 3
Pernix 5

Accommodatie

De Spaarne

FBK hal

FBK hal

De Waterakkers
Hogendorp Sportcentrum

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
De Veur

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
De Phoenix

Kennemer Sportcentrum
Oostzaan
Europahal
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
De Korf
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
De Pijp

De Enterij

Groen-Geelhal
Topsportcentrum De Koog
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Weespersluis

Hogendorp Sportcentrum

Het Trias
Blauw-Withal
Hogendorp Sportcentrum

Plaats
HAARLEM
ALMERE
ALMERE
HEEMSKERK
AMSTERDAM

AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
ZOETERMEER
AMSTERDAM
MIJDRECHT

HAARLEM
OOSTZAAN
VLEUTEN
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM

AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
SASSENHEIM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM

LIMMEN
WORMER

KOOG AAN DE ZAAN

AMSTERDAM
WEESP
AMSTERDAM

KROMMENIE
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM



30506
31652

6379
9941
9935
11812

6147
9284
9277
30729
30733

6344
9820
9826
11787
31831
32251

6003
8882
8875
11788
29862
32609

6175
9342
11815
30885
32294

6179
9375

16-12-23
16-12-23

13-01-24
13-01-24
13-01-24
13-01-24

20-01-24
20-01-24
20-01-24
20-01-24
20-01-24

27-01-24
27-01-24
27-01-24
27-01-24
27-01-24
27-01-24

03-02-24
03-02-24
03-02-24
03-02-24
03-02-24
03-02-24

10-02-24
10-02-24
10-02-24
10-02-24
10-02-24

02-03-24
02-03-24

15:55 Reserve
11:55 Reserve

15:30 Standaard

14:10 Reserve
12:55 Reserve
14:20 Reserve

15:40 Standaard

14:20 Reserve
13:10 Reserve
12:00 Reserve
16:15 Reserve

17:45 Standaard

12:00 Reserve
17:05 Reserve
14:20 Reserve
13:25 Reserve
13:05 Reserve

16:30 Standaard

15:15 Reserve
14:05 Reserve
13:00 Reserve
12:55 Reserve
12:50 Reserve

16:45 Standaard

13:00 Reserve
14:20 Reserve
18:45 Reserve
13:10 Reserve

15:40 Standaard

14:20 Reserve

DOC2
EKVA 5

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 2
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 3
Madjoe 3

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 2
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 3
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 5
Huizen 4

Haarlem 1

Fiducia 3

Swift (A) 3

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 4
Vlug & Vaardig (A)/KCN 2
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 2
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 3
Velocitas 5
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 5
DOS (W) 3

DSO (A) 1

DSO (A) 2

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 4
KVA 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 2

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 5
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 6

Apollo 1

Apollo 2

Luno 2

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 4

Oosterkwartier 1

EKVA 4

EKVA 3

HBC 3

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 2
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 3
De Meervogels 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 5
Atlantis 6

Rapid 1

OKV 2

Fiducia 2

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 4
Swift (A) 5

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 2
TOP/IAA fresh 6
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 5
Oranje Nassau 2

Helios 1
GG/RMcD Huis Emma 5

Zandzee
FBK hal

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Blaashal Rijnsburg

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Sportcentrum De Meent

Kennemer Sportcentrum
Europahal

Oostenburg

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
De Weeren

Hogendorp Sportcentrum

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
De Does

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
De Vierstee

Oosterhout

Oosterhout

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
De Nieuwe Bankras
Hogendorp Sportcentrum

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum

BUSSUM
ALMERE

AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
RIJNSBURG

AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
HUIZEN

HAARLEM
VLEUTEN
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM

AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
LEIDERDORP

AMSTERDAM

MAARTENSDIK

ALKMAAR
ALKMAAR
AMSTERDAM
AMSTELVEEN
AMSTERDAM

AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM



9368
11790
30921
31265

6195
9415
11810
31018
32105

6213
9455
9462
11776
30218

02-03-24
02-03-24
02-03-24
02-03-24

09-03-24
09-03-24
09-03-24
09-03-24
09-03-24

16-03-24
16-03-24
16-03-24
16-03-24
16-03-24

13:10 Reserve
17:10 Reserve
11:00 Reserve
16:15 Reserve

14:35 Standaard

13:20 Reserve
14:00 Reserve
11:00 Reserve
12:10 Reserve

16:55 Standaard

15:40 Reserve
18:15 Reserve
14:15 Reserve
17:45 Reserve

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 3
KVS/Groeneveld 6

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 5
De Corvers 2

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 3
Pernix 5

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 5
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 6

Apollo 1

Apollo 2

Luno 2

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 4
Swift (A) 5

Roda 2
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 4
Argus 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 6

Furore 1

Rohda 3

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 4
DOC2

EKVA 5

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 2
Sporting West/Bonarius.com 3
Madjoe 3

Sporting West/Bonarius.com 5

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
De Blinkerd

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Kerkelanden

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
De Zijl

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum

Deimos

Deimos

De Vaart

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
Oostenburg

AMSTERDAM

'S-GRAVENHAGE

AMSTERDAM
HILVERSUM

AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
LEIDEN

AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM

HEERHUGOWAARD
HEERHUGOWAARD

LINSCHOTEN
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM



